
 

2025-2026 CALENDAR: SHABBAT AND HOLIDAY SERVICES 

Conducted by Rabbi Jonathan Cohen 

 

2025 
Friday, September 5 - Saturday, September 6 

• Friday Night: Tot Shabbat 5:30 PM | Meet-and-Greet Rabbi Jonathan Cohen 6 PM |  

Shabbat Service 7 PM  

• Saturday Morning: Shul School 10 AM | Adult Education 11 AM 

 

Monday, September 22 – Tuesday, September 23 (Rosh Hashanah) 

• Monday: Rosh Hashanah Eve Service 7 PM 

• Tuesday: Rosh Hashanah Morning Service 10 AM 

 

Wednesday, October 1 – Thursday, October 2 (Yom Kippur) 

• Wednesday: Kol Nidre Service 7 PM 

• Thursday: Yom Kippur Morning Service 10 AM - Noon 

 Afternoon Service 2 PM 

 Yizkor Service 3 PM 

 Concluding Service 4 PM 

 Break-the-Fast 5 PM 

 

Friday, October 10 – Saturday, October 11 (Sukkot)  

• Friday Night: Tot Shabbat Service 6:30 PM | Shabbat Service 7 PM  

• Saturday Morning: Shul School 10 AM | Adult Education 11 AM  

 

Friday, November 14 – Saturday, November 15  

• Friday Night: Tot Shabbat 6:30 PM | Shabbat Service 7 PM  

• Saturday Morning: Shul School 10 AM | Adult Education 11 AM  

 

Friday, December 19 – Saturday, December 20 (Hanukah) 

• Friday Night: Tot Shabbat 6:30 PM | Shabbat Service 7 PM  

• Saturday Morning: Shul School 10 AM | Adult Education 11 AM  

 

2026 

No scheduled visit in January. 

 

Friday, February 6 – Saturday, February 7 (TuB’Shevat) 

• Friday night: Tu B’Shevat Seder 6 PM 

• Saturday Morning: Shul School 10 AM | Adult Education 11 AM  

 

Friday, March 6 – Saturday, March 7 (Purim) 

• Friday Night: Tot Shabbat 6:30 PM | Shabbat Service 7 PM  

• Saturday Morning: Shul School 10 AM | Adult Education 11 AM  



 

Friday, April 3 – Sunday, April 5 (Passover) 

• Friday Night: Community Seder 6 PM 

• Saturday Morning: Shul School 10 AM  

• Sunday Morning: Women’s Seder 11 AM (conducted by Rabbi Gaylia Rooks) 

 

Friday, May 8 – Saturday, May 9 (Shabbat Service honoring mothers) 

• Friday Night: Tot Shabbat 6:30 PM | Shabbat Service 7 PM  

• Saturday Morning: Shul School 10 AM | Adult Education, 11 AM  

 


